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1 | BErE. BRERBICKEDIITNEINL? 86.6% | 84.4%
2 | BaEDOXE - BREARDICUZNWERNEINH? 75.9% | 65. 6%
3 |88, CHERBS U DIVICBHTNDZEBEEZEBNEIN? 71.6% | 70.0%
4 |BHEE, BOUREBREBIAENLEIHLERNEZIN? 70.2% | 69. 4%
5 | BREIE. MITERTHICEZESHLCEVZELTNEINL? 59.9% | 59.6%
6 | BBEODOLHRMRE. FHOITIODDDITNEBNEINH? 56. 7% | 53.6%
T | BEOETERISE. BREEFTIDIDZATYUEBRINRDERENENTNDEBNETIN? | 47.2% | 36.9%
8 HRICIF. FOEARRENDHREBIBICDNT, BELTNEXIN? 45.8% | 50.2%
9 HIRZIF. BHEOIBRH (REF - 228 - Bk FITESULNEBNEINH? 45.7% | 46.7%
10 | DR2lE. BEHEPADVBEZEEBELTCNEXIN? 42.5% | 40.9%
11 |B&IE. BR - ZETESLDITNEBRLERLCEIN? 38. 1% | 34.5%
12 D3R, BEREBEZREITDIPZBR (MIER) MHACEITHRBLTCNEIN? | 32.1% | 30.4%
13 | DR Efifi- Xt « AR—=VYRECEBATNEIN? 31.8% | 34.1%
14 | HI3E. EBABERZERLUTNZTIN? 30.3% | 29.1%
15 | DREE. HERFANDMT ORERHERFOIEEDIZOHDIFEICTERE L TNEIN? 29.2% | 31.0%
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1 | HBEEE. FHEODNMECICEDNDLHD, B - H—EEENTELTCNDEBNEINL? | 91.4% | 90.5%
2 DREIE. BEOBSEHICHBHERLCEXIN? 87.7% | 89.4%
3 DREE. BERODEDS UICARZDIMNEERERLCETIN? 80.0% | 83.3%
4 BHElE. NEDARERRYT DESNDDEBNEIN? 76.7% | 80.7%
5 B8, BOANENBIILCESEDITLLEEBNEIN? 69.3% | 68.9%
6 | BHEOENICXTITIINENSE > TNDERLTNEIN? 67.9% | 65.1%
7 DR IREDES UICARZDINEERER LU TNEIH? 67.4% | 69.3%
8 |BHIX., FEICERUDHDENL LY v —01IRY FERLUDHEESNDHDEBRNEIN? | 66.7% | 64.7%
9 |BH(3d. MEOBUNTRL., HEENES LDOTNEBEZERBNEIN? 65.6% | 64.1%
10 | DISIClE. FIFBARBEREZER/UCNETIN? 65.0% | 67.9%
11 | DRIZIE. TF - BRRRE - £FRELSE. REOUBRECHRLUTCNEIN? | 61.0% | 60.1%
12 |BEER. NR -« M - BERRE, miEkEI UHttiEOERERICHRLUTCWHWEINH? | 58.7% | 60. 6%
13 BB, BEFHUEZEHIKDHNEDSNTNDERNEIN? 57.9% | 65.6%
14 | DI3E. BeEBICHBOORUHERERLEIIN? 57.5% | 60. 6%
15 |B&(E. BEHANRICXT U TREULCREZEESITONDEIBLEERNEIN? | 55.7% | 48.8%
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